NAME IDPA # DIV
Zetta Shin-White  A1020890 CCP

Martin Sork A1014642 CO
Nickolas Carpenter A1037005 CO
Dennis Shannon A24523 CO

Ken Banse A805457 CO
Jim Till A24213 CO
Gayl Glascoe A1036539 CO

Dianna Boursaw A149137 ESP
Mark Boursaw A1007486 ESP

Chuck Poggie A39438  REV

michael Poggie SSP
Santana Garza A1025557 SSP

NWSA IDPA 2025-11-08

CLS
NV

SS
UN
SS
SS
SS
UN

EX
MM

SS

MA
NV

STAGE 1
49.22/47

28.9/3
34.6/4
36.75/1
31.1/4
34.84/2
51.36/8

25.57/1
35.48/6

34.66/12

19.2/5
54.03/7

The number following the "/" is target score

The "7A" indicates a procedural penalty = 3 seconds added to score

STAGE 2
36.79/7

5.45/0
7.02/1
11.07/6
6.86/1
6.14/0
6.86/0

6.47/1
6.94/1

19.07/13

4.79/1
12.11/17

STAGE 3
64.82/3

25.4/0+
22.81/0
25.94/2
28.39/0+
30.25/1
40.69/0+

28.66/4+
30.71/1

29.67/6

19.12/2
53.94/13

The "+" indicates a hit on a penalty target = 5 seconds added to score
The "#" indicates the most accurate iron sight shooter. A hit on a no shoot target disqualifies shooters from most accurate
The "##" indicates the most accurate optic sight shooter.
There was one iron sight shooter & one optic sight shooter that didn't shoot a no shoot target.

STAGE 4
39.47/2

21.65/1
23.91/3~
24.67/1
29.43/4
29.72/2
28.63/0

27.36/4+
48.18/5++

38.38/8

16.9/0+
48.75/5+

STAGE 5
20.52+

5.93/0
12.43/1+
7.11/1
7.87/1
14.38/1+
21.18/+

4.47/0
8.85/2

8.23/3

5.09/1
8.68/2

STAGE 6
59.01/9

23.79/3%
23.14/47
19.61/2
27.28/4
26.64/0
35.24/17

23.37/5
35.28/6

29.69/6

19.23/4+
34.4/7

SCORE
272.83

111.12
123.91
125.15 ##
130.93
141.97
183.96

115.9
165.44

159.7 #

84.33
211.91



