NWSA IDPA 2025-11-08

NAME	IDPA#	DIV	CLS	STAGE 1	STAGE 2	STAGE 3	STAGE 4	STAGE 5	STAGE 6	SCORE
Zetta Shin-White	A1020890	CCP	NV	49.22/4^	36.79/7	64.82/3	39.47/2	20.52+	59.01/9	272.83
Martin Sork	A1014642	CO	SS	28.9/3	5.45/0	25.4/0+	21.65/1	5.93/0	23.79/3^	111.12
Nickolas Carpenter	A1037005	CO	UN	34.6/4	7.02/1	22.81/0	23.91/3^	12.43/1+	23.14/4^	123.91
Dennis Shannon	A24523	CO	SS	36.75/1	11.07/6	25.94/2	24.67/1	7.11/1	19.61/2	125.15 ##
Ken Banse	A805457	CO	SS	31.1/4	6.86/1	28.39/0+	29.43/4	7.87/1	27.28/4	130.93
Jim Till	A24213	CO	SS	34.84/2	6.14/0	30.25/1	29.72/2	14.38/1+	26.64/0	141.97
Gayl Glascoe	A1036539	CO	UN	51.36/8	6.86/0	40.69/0+	28.63/0	21.18/+	35.24/1^	183.96
Dianna Boursaw	A149137	ESP	EX	25.57/1	6.47/1	28.66/4+	27.36/4+	4.47/0	23.37/5	115.9
Mark Boursaw	A1007486	ESP	MM	35.48/6	6.94/1	30.71/1	48.18/5++	8.85/2	35.28/6	165.44
Chuck Poggie	A39438	REV	SS	34.66/12	19.07/13	29.67/6	38.38/8	8.23/3	29.69/6	159.7 #
michael Poggie		SSP	MA	19.2/5	4.79/1	19.12/2	16.9/0+	5.09/1	19.23/4+	84.33
Santana Garza	A1025557	SSP	NV	54.03/7	12.11/1^	53.94/13	48.75/5+	8.68/2	34.4/7	211.91

The number following the "/" is target score

The "^" indicates a procedural penalty = 3 seconds added to score

The "+" indicates a hit on a penalty target = 5 seconds added to score

The "#" indicates the most accurate iron sight shooter. A hit on a no shoot target disqualifies shooters from most accurate The "##" indicates the most accurate optic sight shooter.

There was one iron sight shooter & one optic sight shooter that didn't shoot a no shoot target.